○ Série
● Option
Référence Description 32501 32601 32602 32401 32403 32502 32503 32301 32603 32303 32404 32402 32302
DN001 Main Frame Assembly (dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN002 Motor case (MM/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN003 Motor case (RM/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○
DN004 Motor case (HM/dNaNo) ○
DN005 Eccentric Adjuster (dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN006 Rear Suspension Plate (dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN007 Diff. Gear Assembly (dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN008 Pinion Gear Set (dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN009 Front Knuckle Arm (A/L＆R/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN010 Front Knuckle Arm (B/L＆R/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN011 Front Spacer Set (dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN012 Plastic Bushing Set (dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN013-01 Front Suspension Plate Set (1U＆1L/dNaNo) ○
DN013-02 Front Suspension Plate Set (2U＆2L/dNaNo) ○
DN013-03 Front Suspension Plate Set (3U＆3L/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○
DN013-04 Front Suspension Plate Set (4U＆4L/dNaNo) ○ ○
DN013-05 Front Suspension Plate Set (5U＆5L/dNaNo)
DN013-06 Front Suspension Plate Set (6U＆6L/dNaNo) ○ ○
DN013-07 Front Suspension Plate Set (7U＆7L/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○
DN013-08 Front Suspension Plate Set (8U＆8L/dNaNo) ○
DN014-01 Rear Wheel Hub (1L＆1R/dNaNo) ○ ○
DN014-02 Rear Wheel Hub (2L＆2R/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○
DN014-03 Rear Wheel Hub (3L＆3R/dNaNo) ○
DN014-04 Rear Wheel Hub (4L＆4R/dNaNo) ○ ○
DN014-05 Rear Wheel Hub (5L＆5R/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○
DN014-06 Rear Wheel Hub (6L＆6R/dNaNo)
DN014-07 Rear Wheel Hub (7L＆7R/dNaNo) ○
DN014-08 Rear Wheel Hub (8L＆8R/dNaNo)
DN014-09 Rear Wheel Hub (9L＆9R/dNaNo) ○
DN015-A244 Tie Rod (A/24.4/dNaNo) ○
DN015-B254 Tie Rod (B/25.4/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○
DN015-C264 Tie Rod (C/26.4/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○
DN015-D274 Tie Rod (D/27.4/dNaNo) ○ ○
○ Série
● Option
Référence Description 32501 32601 32602 32401 32403 32502 32503 32301 32603 32303 32404 32402 32302
DN015-E284 Tie Rod (E/28.4/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○
DN015-F294 Tie Rod (F/29.4/dNaNo) ○
DN016 Front Wheel Shaft (2Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN017 dNaNo Motor ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN018 Wheel Screw Set (6Pcs/Black/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN019 Screw Set (M1.2x3.5/20Pcs/Silver/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN020 Screw Set (M1x2.5/20Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN021 Servo Gear Assembly (dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DN022 Tie Rod Slider (dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DNH001BK-17 Wheel Set (17/Front,Rear/Black/2Pcs/dNaN ● ●
DNH001BK-18F Wheel Set (18/Front/Black/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001BK-18R Wheel Set (18/Rear/Black/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ●
DNH001BK-19F Wheel Set (19/Front/Black/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ●
DNH001BK-19R Wheel Set (19/Rear/Black/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001BK-20F Wheel Set (20/Front/Black/2Pcs/dNaNo) ●
DNH001BK-20R Wheel Set (20/Rear/Black/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001G-17 Wheel Set (17/Front,Rear/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo ● ●
DNH001G-18F Wheel Set (18/Front/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001G-18R Wheel Set (18/Rear/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ●
DNH001G-19F Wheel Set (19/Front/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ●
DNH001G-19R Wheel Set (19/Rear/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001G-20F Wheel Set (20/Front/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ●
DNH001G-20R Wheel Set (20/Rear/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001GM-17 Wheel Set (17/Front,Rear/Gunmetal/2Pcs/d ● ●
DNH001GM-18F Wheel Set (18/Front/Gunmetal/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001GM-18R Wheel Set (18/Rear/Gunmetal/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ●
DNH001GM-19F Wheel Set (19/Front/Gunmetal/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ●
DNH001GM-19R Wheel Set (20/Front/Gunmetal/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001GM-20F Wheel Set (20/Rear/Gunmetal/2Pcs/dNaNo) ●
DNH001GM-20R Wheel Set (20/Rear/Gunmetal/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001S-17 Wheel Set (17/For Front,Rear/Silver/2Pcs ○ ○
DNH001S-18F Wheel Set (18/Front/Silver/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DNH001S-18R Wheel Set (18/Rear/Silver/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○
○ Série
● Option
Référence Description 32501 32601 32602 32401 32403 32502 32503 32301 32603 32303 32404 32402 32302
DNH001S-19F Wheel Set (19/Front/Silver/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○
DNH001S-19R Wheel Set (19/Rear/Silver/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DNH001S-20F Wheel Set (20/Front/Silver/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○
DNH001S-20R Wheel Set (20/Rear/Silver/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DNH001W-17 Wheel Set (17/Front,Rear/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo ● ●
DNH001W-18F Wheel Set (18/Front/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001W-18R Wheel Set (18/Rear/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ●
DNH001W-19F Wheel Set (19/Front/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ●
DNH001W-19R Wheel Set (19/Rear/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ●
DNH001W-20F Wheel Set (20/Front/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ●
DNH001W-20R Wheel Set (20/Rear/Gold/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ●
DNM401 Body Mount Set (NISSAN SKYLINE GT-R R34/dNaNo) ●
DNM403 Body Mount Set (Ferrari 360 Modena/dNaNo) ●
DNM501 Body Mount Set (ENZO Ferrari/dNaNo) ●
DNM502 Body Mount Set (Lamborghini Murcielago LP640/dNaNo) ●
DNM601 Body Mount Set (Porsche 962 C LH/dNaNo) ●
DNM602 Body Mount Set (MAZDA 787B/dNaNo) ●
DNM503 Body Mount Set (Porsche Carrera GT/dNaNo) ●
DNM301 Body Mount Set (SUBARU IMPREZA WRC 2006/dNaNo) ●
DNM603 Body Mount Set (Porsche 917 K/dNaNo) ●
DNM303 Body Mount Set (LANCIA DELTA HF integrale/dNaNo) ●
DNM404 Body Mount Set (NISSAN GT-R/dNaNo) ●
DNM402 Body Mount Set (Porshe 911 GT3/dNaNo) ●
DNM302 Body Mount Set (MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X/dNaNo) ●
DNP401 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (Skyline R34 GT-R) ●
DNP403 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (360 Modena) ●
DNP501 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (Enzo Ferrari) ●
DNP502 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (Murcielago) ●
DNP601 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (Porsche 962C LH) ●
DNP602 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (Mazda 787) ●
DNP503 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set  (Porsche Carrera GT) ●
DNP301 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (SUBARU IMPREZA WRC 2006) ●
DNP603 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (Porsche 917 K) ●
○ Série
● Option
Référence Description 32501 32601 32602 32401 32403 32502 32503 32301 32603 32303 32404 32402 32302
DNP303 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (LANCIA DELTA HF integrale) ●
DNP404 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (NISSAN GT-R) ●
DNP402 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (Porshe 911 GT3) ●
DNP302 dNaNo Fitting Parts Set (MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X) ●
DNT001-10 Slick Tire (FRA/#10/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○
DNT001-20 Slick Tire (FRA/#20/2Pcs/dNaNo) ●
DNT001-40 Slick Tire (FRA/#40/2Pcs/dNaNo ● ●
DNT001-50 Slick Tire (FRA/#50/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○
DNT001-60 Slick Tire (FRA/#60/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ●
DNT002-40 Slick Tire (FA/#40/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNT002-50 Slick Tire (FA/#50/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DNT002-60 Slick Tire (FA/#60/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNT003-10 Slick Tire (RA/#10/2Pcs/dNaNo) ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
DNT003-20 Slick Tire (RA/#20/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNW101 dNaNo Bearing Set ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNW102 Front Shock Spring Set(S/M/H/2Pcs/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNW103 dNaNo Ball Differential Set ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNW103-08 Spur Gear (32T/34T) ● ● ● ●※1 ● ● ● ●※1 ● ● ● ●
DNW104-01 dNaNo Aluminum Front Sus Plate Set（1U&1L） ●
DNW104-02 dNaNo Aluminum Front Sus Plate Set（2U&2L） ●
DNW104-03 dNaNo Aluminum Front Sus Plate Set（3U&3L） ● ● ●
DNW104-04 dNaNo Aluminum Front Sus Plate Set（4U&4L） ● ●
DNW104-05 dNaNo Aluminum Front Sus Plate Set（5U&5L）
DNW104-06 dNaNo Aluminum Front Sus Plate Set（6U&6L） ● ●
DNW104-07 dNaNo Aluminum Front Sus Plate Set（7U&7L） ● ● ●
DNW104-08 dNaNo Aluminum Front Sus Plate Set（8U&8L） ●
DNW105S dNaNo Carbon Rear Suspension Plate(Soft) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNW105M dNaNo Carbon Rear Suspension Plate(Midium) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNW105H dNaNo Carbon Rear Suspension Plate(Hard) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNW107 dNaNo Gyro Unit ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNW108 dNaNo XSPEED Motor Type S ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
DNW109-01 dNaNo Aluminum Rear Wheel Hub(1L＆1R) ● ●
○ Série
● Option
Référence Description 32501 32601 32602 32401 32403 32502 32503 32301 32603 32303 32404 32402 32302
DNW109-02 dNaNo Aluminum Rear Wheel Hub(2L＆2R) ● ● ●
DNW109-03 dNaNo Aluminum Rear Wheel Hub(3L＆3R) ●
DNW109-04 dNaNo Aluminum Rear Wheel Hub(4L＆4R) ● ●
DNW109-05 dNaNo Aluminum Rear Wheel Hub(5L＆5R) ● ● ●
DNW109-06 dNaNo Aluminum Rear Wheel Hub(6L＆6R)
DNW109-07 dNaNo Aluminum Rear Wheel Hub(7L＆7R) ●
DNW109-08 dNaNo Aluminum Rear Wheel Hub(8L＆8R)
DNW109-09 dNaNo Aluminum Rear Wheel Hub(9L＆9R) ●
82080 I.C.S USB Adaptar Set (Mini-Z ASF/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
82080-1 I.C.S Cable (Mini-Z ASF/dNaNo) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●